

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION (FOR REGULAR BAIL - AFTER
CHARGESHEET) NO. 18831 of 2025

=====

DASHRATHBHAI MADHUBHAI RABARI
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:
NANAVATI & CO.(7105) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
MR DHAWAN JAYSWAL, APP for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE M. R. MENGDEY

Date : 15/09/2025

ORAL ORDER

Not before this Court.

AHS

(M. R. MENGDEY,J)